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Top 10 Jobs in
Ashford
Largest Occupations

Fastest Growing 
Occupations

Highest Paying
Occupations

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10

Advertising & Public Relations Directors

Elected Officers & Representatives

Chief Executives & Senior Officials

Marketing & Sales Directors 

Legal Professionals 

Train & Tram Drivers

Medical Practitioners 

IT & Telecommunications Directors

Senior Professionals of Education

IT Project & Programme Managers

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

£40.15

£38.16

£37.64

£37.38

£35.79

£33.67

£32.44

£31.64

£30.73

£28.66

Sales and Retail 
Assistants

Nurses Care workers and 
home carers

Elementary storage
occupations

Other administrative 
occupations

Cleaners and 
domestics

Primary and nursery
education teaching 

Sales accounts and business
development managers

Kitchen and catering
assistants

Book-keepers and
payroll managers

2018 Jobs 2021 Jobs

3,050

2,931 1,599 1,4591,561 1,248

1,198 1,141 1,109 9411,020

2020 MEDIAN HOURLY WAGES

POSITIVE % 
INCREASE

IN JOBS
2018-21

Nurses

Sales & Business Development Managers

Other Administrative Occupations

Medical Practitioners

Receptionists 

Butchers

Sales & Retail Assistants

Care Workers & Home Carers

Nursing Auxiliaries & Assistants

Vehicle Technician, Mechanics & Electrician

17%

13%

10%

27%

18%

73%

4%

8%

16%

23%


