Top 10 Jobs in

Ashford



Largest Occupations

2018 Jobs

2021 Jobs

Sales and Retail Assistants



3,050

Nurses



1,865

3

Other administrative occupations



1,714

Care workers and home carers



1,576

5

Elementary storage occupations



1,165

6

Cleaners and domestics



1,255

Sales accounts and business development managers



1,295

8

Kitchen and catering assistants



1,156

Primary and nursery education teaching



996

10

Book-keepers and payroll managers



980

Highest Paying Cocupations Fastest Grow Occupations Cocupations

2020 MEDIAN HOURLY WAGES

1. Advertising & Public Relations Directors	£40.15
2. Elected Officers & Representatives	£38.16
3. Chief Executives & Senior Officials	£37.64
4. Marketing & Sales Directors	£37.38
5. Legal Professionals	£35.79
6. Train & Tram Drivers	£33.67
7. Medical Practitioners	£32.44
8.IT & Telecommunications Directors	£31.64
9. Senior Professionals of Education	£30.73
10.IT Project & Programme Managers	£28.66

Fastest Growing

POSITIVE % INCREASE IN JOBS 2018-21

	Nurses	17%
	Sales & Business Development Managers	13%
	Other Administrative Occupations	10%
	Medical Practitioners	27%
	Receptionists	18%
Г	Butchers	73%
н	Sales & Retail Assistants	4%
н	Care Workers & Home Carers	8%
н	Nursing Auxiliaries & Assistants	16%
	Vehicle Technician, Mechanics & Electrician	23%